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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

JR MENOR
20 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:25

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

30/05/2024 11:34 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
18 45.768 +0.161 11:53:05.675 (21) NICOLAS GUTH
(42) GUI GOMES 19 45.680 +0.073 11:53:51.355 1 1:04.773 +19.130 11:35:53.3¢
1 51.060 +5.650 11:35:35.663 20 45.708 +0.101 11:54:37.063 2 48.419 +2.776 11:36:41.7F
2 47.751 +2.341 11:36:23.414 21 45.720 +0.113 11:55:22.783 3 48.182 +2.539 11:37:29.97
3 46.856 +1.446 11:37:10.270 22 46.044 +0.437 11:56:08.827 4 46.707 +1.064 11:38:16.64
4 46.382 +0.972 11:37:56.652 23 46.382 +0.775 11:56:55.209 5 46.585 +0.942 11:39:03.22
5 46.253 +0.843 11:38:42.905 24 46.209 +0.602 11:57:41.418 6 46.386 +0.743 11:39:49.61
6 46.254 +0.844 11:39:29.159 25 45.905 +0.298 11:58:27.323 7 46.336 +0.693 11:40:35.94
7 46.130 +0.720 11:40:15.289 26 45.834 +0.227 11:59:13.157 8 46.237 +0.594 11:41:22.16
8 46.235 +0.825 11:41:01.524 27 45.698 +0.091 11:59:58.855 9 46.388 +0.745 11:42:08.57
9 46.131 +0.721 11:41:47.655 10 46.483 +0.840 11:42:55.05
10 46.136 +0.726 11:42:33.791 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO 1" 3:24.737 +2:39.094 11:46:19.7¢
11 46.039 +0.629 11:43:19.830 1 53.076 +7.469 11:35:33.832 12 47.431 +1.788 11:47:07.22
12 46.075 +0.665 11:44:05.905 2 48.492 +2.885 11:36:22.324 13 47.012 +1.369 11:47:54.25
13 5:19.678 +4:34.268 11:49:25.583 3 47.117 +1.510 11:37:09.441 14 46.761 +1.118 11:48:40.96
14 50.130 +4.720 11:50:15.713 4 46.792 +1.185 11:37:56.233 15 5:13.335 +4:27.692 11:53:54.37
15 46.269 +0.859 11:51:01.982 5 46.499 +0.892 11:38:42.732 16 50.568 +4.925 11:54:44.9(
16 45.936 +0.526 11:51:47.918 6 46.318 +0.711 11:39:29.050 17 46.565 +0.922 11:55:31.4¢
17 45.772 +0.362 11:52:33.690 7 46.616 +1.009 11:40:15.666 18 45.974 +0.331 11:56:17.45
18 45.668 +0.258 11:53:19.358 8 46.103 +0.496 11:41:01.769 19 45.744 +0.101 11:57:03.1¢
(W 45.410 | 11:54:04.768 9 46.583 +0.976 11:41:48.352 20 46.016 +0.373 11:57:49.1¢
20 46.013 +0.603 11:54:50.781 10 46.384 +0.777 11:42:34.736 21 45.805 +0.162 11:58:35.0(
21 45.701 +0.291 11:55:36.482 " 46.031 +0.424 11:43:20.767 22 11:59:20.64
22 45.754 +0.344 11:56:22.236 12 45.946 +0.339 11:44:06.713 23 45.839 +0.196 12:00:06.4¢
23 45.787 +0.377 11:57:08.023 13 3:31.217 +2:45.610 11:47:37.930
14 48.055 +2.448 11:48:25.985 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO 15 46.492 +0.885 11:49:12.477 1 52.717 +6.865 11:35:23.34
1 53.136 +7.625 11:35:55.424 16 46.186 +0.579 11:49:58.663 2 49.104 +3.252 11:36:12.45
2 48.199 +2.688 11:36:43.623 17 46.181 +0.574 11:50:44.844 3 48.230 +2.378 11:37:00.6§
3 47.186 +1.675 11:37:30.809 18 3:28.374 +2:42.767 11:54:13.218 4 47.450 +1.598 11:37:48.17
4 47.861 +2.350 11:38:18.670 19 49.905 +4.298 11:55:03.123 5 47.151 +1.299 11:38:35.26
5 46.933 +1.422 11:39:05.603 20 46.553 +0.946 11:55:49.676 6 3:03.768 +2:17.916 11:41:39.0¢
6 46.746 +1.235 11:39:52.349 21 45.747 +0.140 11:56:35.423 7 48.580 +2.728 11:42:27.67
7 2:04.079 +1:18.568 11:41:56.428 22 11:57:21.030 8 47.118 +1.266 11:43:14.74
8 47.850 +2.339 11:42:44.278 23 45.841 +0.234 11:58:06.871 9 46.784 +0.932 11:44:01.55
9 46.696 +1.185 11:43:30.974 24 45.875 +0.268 11:58:52.746 10 46.734 +0.882 11:44:48.26
10 46.584 +1.073 11:44:17 558 25 45.955 +0.348 11:59:38.701 1 46.648 +0.796 11:45:34.91
1 46.497 +0.986 11:45:04.055 12 3:13.353 +2:27.501 11:48:48.26
12 4:38.158 +3:52.647 11:49:42.213 (13) ANTONIO CLARO 13 50.880 +5.028 11:49:39.14
13 49.947 +4.436 11:50:32.160 1 55.226 +9.618 11:35:41.791 14 47.230 +1.378 11:50:26.37
14 46.407 +0.896 11:51:18.567 2 49.300 +3.692 11:36:31.091 15 46.403 +0.551 11:51:12.7¢
15 45.792 +0.281 11:52:04.359 3 47.636 +2.028 11:37:18.727 16 46.037 +0.185 11:51:58.81
16 45.640 +0.129 11:52:49.999 4 46.889 +1.281 11:38:05.616 i@ 45852 | 11:52:44.6¢
17 11:53:35.510 5 46.565 +0.957 11:38:52.181 18 45.984 +0.132 11:53:30.65
18 45.572 +0.061 11:54:21.082 6 46.528 +0.920 11:39:38.709 19 45.910 +0.058 11:54:16.56
19 45.627 +0.116 11:55:06.709 7 46.520 +0.912 11:40:25.229 20 45.983 +0.131 11:55:02.54
20 50.541 +5.030 11:55:57.250 8 46.575 +0.967 11:41:11.804 21 46.102 +0.250 11:55:48.64
9 5:01.924 +4:16.316 11:46:13.728 22 45.937 +0.085 11:56:34.5¢
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 10 50.947 +5.339 11:47:04.675 23 45.865 +0.013 11:57:20.45
1 1:45.189 +59.582 11:37:23.033 11 50.129 +4.521 11:47:54.804 24 46.087 +0.235 11:58:06.52
2 47.016 +1.409 11:38:10.049 12 46.517 +0.909 11:48:41.321 25 45.999 +0.147 11:58:52.55
3 46.316 +0.709 11:38:56.365 13 45.890 +0.282 11:49:27.211 26 46.374 +0.522 11:59:38.91
4 46.013 +0.406 11:39:42.378 14 46.487 +0.879 11:50:13.698
5 45.738 +0.131 11:40:28.116 15 46.097 +0.489 11:50:59.795 (87) MIGUEL BARBOSA
6 45.699 +0.092 11:41:13.815 16 48.475 +2.867 11:51:48.270 1 54.033 +8.109 11:36:34.86
7 45.683 +0.076 11:41:59.498 17 45.734 +0.126 11:52:34.004 2 48.319 +2.395 11:37:23.16
8 45.984 +0.377 11:42:45.482 18 45.663 +0.055 11:53:19.667 3 47.216 +1.292 11:38:10.3¢
9 45.765 +0.158 11:43:31.247 19 11:54:05.275 4 46.714 +0.790 11:38:57.1
10 45.896 +0.289 11:44:17.143 20 46.051 +0.443 11:54:51.326 5 46.454 +0.530 11:39:43.56
11 45.623 +0.016 11:45:02.766 21 45.920 +0.312 11:55:37.246 6 46.677 +0.753 11:40:30.24
12 11:45:48.373 22 46.903 +1.295 11:56:24.149 7 4:13.781 +3:27.857 11:44:44.02
13 3:26.695 +2:41.088 11:49:15.068 23 45.995 +0.387 11:57:10.144 8 49.354 +3.430 11:45:33.37
14 46.876 +1.269 11:50:01.944 24 46.623 +1.015 11:57:56.767 9 47.227 +1.303 11:46:20.6C
15 45.635 +0.028 11:50:47.579 25 46.284 +0.676 11:58:43.051 10 46.763 +0.839 11:47:07.36
16 45.958 +0.351 11:51:33.537 26 46.362 +0.754 11:59:29.413 1 46.475 +0.551 11:47:53.84
17 46.370 +0.763 11:52:19.907 12 46.515 +0.591 11:48:40.35
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

| JR MENOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - JR MENOR 30/05/2024 11:34 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 46.324 +0.400 11:49:26.682 4 48.090 +1.579 11:38:37.575
14 46.581 +0.657 11:50:13.263 5 47.820 +1.309 11:39:25.395
15 46.197 +0.273 11:50:59.460 6 47.223 +0.712 11:40:12.618
16 46.047 +0.123 11:51:45.507 7 47.938 +1.427 11:41:00.556
17 m 11:52:31.431 8 47.771 +1.260 11:41:48.327
18 46.232 +0.308 11:53:17.663 9 47.600 +1.089 11:42:35.927
19 46.366 +0.442 11:54:04.029 10 47.340 +0.829 11:43:23.267
20 47.022 +1.098 11:54:51.051 1" 47.500 +0.989 11:44:10.767
21 45.987 +0.063 11:55:37.038 12 5:39.470 +4:52.959 11:49:50.237
22 47.395 +1471 11:56:24.433 13 54.395 +7.884 11:50:44.632
14 1:10.864 +24.353 11:51:55.496
(16) F. SANCHES 15 48.901 +2.390 11:52:44.397
1 51.933 +6.005 11:35:27.538 16 47.907 +1.396 11:53:32.304
2 48.093 +2.165 11:36:15.631 17 46.898 +0.387 11:54:19.202
3 47.291 +1.363 11:37:02.922 18 46.754 +0.243 11:55:05.956
4 46.889 +0.961 11:37:49.811 19 1:15.973 +29.462 11:56:21.929
5 47.222 +1.294 11:38:37.033 20 47.991 +1.480 11:57:09.920
6 46.577 +0.649 11:39:23.610 21 46.642 +0.131 11:57:56.562
7 46.616 +0.688 11:40:10.226 22 46.937 +0.426 11:58:43.499
8 1:40.820 +54.892 11:41:51.046 23 11:59:30.010
9 47.814 +1.886 11:42:38.860
10 46.676 +0.748 11:43:25.536 (19) MURILO PEREIRA
11 46.504 +0.576 11:44:12.040 1 59.924 +12.540 11:35:46.099
12 46.470 +0.542 11:44:58.510 2 53.069 +5.685 11:36:39.168
13 4:22.287 +3:36.359 11:49:20.797 3 51.085 +3.701 11:37:30.253
14 50.516 +4.588 11:50:11.313 4 49.528 +2.144 11:38:19.781
15 47.096 +1.168 11:50:58.409 5 49.354 +1.970 11:39:09.135
16 46.617 +0.689 11:51:45.026 6 48.827 +1.443 11:39:57.962
17 46.172 +0.244 11:52:31.198 7 48.834 +1.450 11:40:46.796
18 47.200 +1.272 11:53:18.398 8 49.440 +2.056 11:41:36.236
19 11:54:04.326 9 1:35.535 +48.151 11:43:11.771
20 48.206 +2.278 11:54:52.532 10 49.604 +2.220 11:44:01.375
21 45.933 +0.005 11:55:38.465 1" 48.767 +1.383 11:44:50.142
22 47.187 +1.259 11:56:25.652 12 48.448 +1.064 11:45:38.590
23 46.158 +0.230 11:57:11.810 13 2:41.202 +1:53.818 11:48:19.792
24 45.976 +0.048 11:57:57.786 14 49.812 +2.428 11:49:09.604
25 46.123 +0.195 11:58:43.909 15 11:49:56.988
26 46.208 +0.280 11:59:30.117 16 47.735 +0.351 11:50:44.723
17 48.252 +0.868 11:51:32.975
(408) FRANCISCO ROCHA 18 48.626 +1.242 11:52:21.601
1 53.854 +7.628 11:35:24.984 19 2:45.158 +1:57.774 11:55:06.759
2 49.169 +2.943 11:36:14.153 20 50.353 +2.969 11:55:57.112
3 48.165 +1.939 11:37:02.318 21 48.082 +0.698 11:56:45.194
4 47.281 +1.055 11:37:49.599 22 47.814 +0.430 11:57:33.008
5 48.074 +1.848 11:38:37.673 23 47.855 +0.471 11:58:20.863
6 47.225 +0.999 11:39:24.898 24 47.923 +0.539 11:59:08.786
é 46.953 +0.727 11:40:11.851 25 47.724 +0.340 11:59:56.510
8 3:22.647 +2:36.421 11:43:34.498
9 52.989 +6.763 11:44:27.487
10 48.063 +1.837 11:45:15.550
11 46.930 +0.704 11:46:02.480
12 46.507 +0.281 11:46:48.987
13 46.523 +0.297 11:47:35.510
14 46.351 +0.125 11:48:21.861
15 46.623 +0.397 11:49:08.484
Gl 46.226 | 11:49:54.710
17 47.113 +0.887 11:50:41.823
18 1:46.690 +1:00.464 11:52:28.513
19 54.612 +8.386 11:53:23.125
20 1:35.380 +49.154 11:54:58.505
21 52.047 +5.821 11:55:50.552
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 55.555 +9.044 11:36:10.155
2 50.388 +3.877 11:37:00.543
3 48.942 +2.431 11:37:49.485
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